
A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17
Arrive  WT BUS. DISTRICT 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22
Depart  WT BUS. DISTRICT 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26
Across from GREAT PLAINS ROAD 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29
WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32
Arrive  WT TOWN HALL* 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36

NEXT ROUTE # 5 TO AQUINNAH 7:38SB 9:38B 11:38SB 1:38SB

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 6:38SB 8:38SB 10:38SB 12:38SB

P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17
Arrive  WT BUS. DISTRICT 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22
Depart  WT BUS. DISTRICT 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26
Across from GREAT PLAINS ROAD 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29
WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32
Arrive  WT TOWN HALL* 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36

NEXT ROUTE # 5 TO AQUINNAH 3:38SB 5:38SB 7:38*
NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 2:38SB 4:38SB 6:38SB

A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  WT TOWN HALL 6:26 ^ 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36
Across POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 6:28 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38
Arrive WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 6:32 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42
Depart WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 6:34 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44
STONEY HILL ROAD 6:38 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 6:43 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 6:49 ^ 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59

^ First trip connects to #13 6:50 am VH to OB.
P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  WT TOWN HALL 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36
Across POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38
Arrive WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42
Depart WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44
STONEY HILL ROAD 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59

VINEYARD HAVEN   →   WEST TISBURY

WEST TISBURY  →   VINEYARD HAVEN

* 7:38 PM trip to Aquinnah 
operates upon request only.

Please note:  This is a reduced schedule due to reduced ridership during the  
COVID-19 pandemic.   Additional bus service will be added as increased travel demand 
warrants.  Please check for updates regularly on vineyardtransit.com. 

 Effective starting  JUNE 19, 2020 


	Route 3

